May 14th, 2025
Dear Valued Customers:
We’re excited to announce our new E-paper Displays, bringing low-power, high-visibility display
solutions to our lineup. Certain sizes are already in stock and more are coming in June. Now is a great
time to explore how it can benefit your next project.
Size (inch) Resolution Temperature Module Size (mm) Model No. Driver IC Stock
1.54 152×152 Top: 0~+50°C; Tstr: -25~+70°C 31.8×37.32×1.0 AEZ152152A00-1.54ENRS  SSD1680  Coming in June
1.54 200×200 Top: 0~+50°C; Tstr: -25~+70°C 31.80×37.32×0.98 AES200200A00-1.54ENRS  SSD1681  Buy Here
2.13 122×250 Top: 0~+50°C; Tstr: -25~+70°C 29.2×59.2×1.0 AES122250A00-2.13ENRS  SSD1680A  Buy Here
2.13 122×250 Top: 0~+50°C; Tstr: -25~+70°C 29.2×59.2×1.65 AEZ122250A00-2.13ENRWS
with front light!
SSD1680  Coming in June
2.66 152×296 Top: 0~+50°C; Tstr: -25~+70°C 36.30×71.82×1.0 AES152296A00-2.66ENRS  UC8151  Buy Here
2.9 128×296 Top: 0~+50°C; Tstr: -25~+70°C 36.7×79.0×1.20 AES128296A00-2.9ENRS  SSD1680  Buy Here
3.52 240×360 Top: 0~+50°C; Tstr: -25~+70°C 54.41×84.70×1.14 AEZ240360A00-3.52ENRS  UC8253 Contact Us
3.7 240×416 Top: 0~+50°C; Tstr: -25~+70°C 53×92.99×1.0 AEZ240416A00-3.7ENRS  UC8258 Contact Us
4.2 400×300 Top: 0~+50°C; Tstr: -25~+70°C 91×77×1.2 AES400300B00-4.2ENRS  SSD1683  Coming in June
5.83 648×480 Top: 0~+50°C; Tstr: -25~+70°C 125.4×99.5 ×1.20 AES648480A00-5.83ENRS  UC8179  Contact Us
7.5 800×480 Top: 0~ +40°C; Tstr: -20~+70°C 170.20×111.20×1.25 AES800480A00-7.5ENRS  UC8179  Buy Here
13.3 960×680 Top: 0~+50°C; Tstr: -25~+70°C 286.32×212.26×1.2 AEZ960680A00-13.3ENRS  SSD1677 Contact Us
13.3 1600×1200 Top: 0~+50°C; Tstr: -25~+70°C 285.80×213.65×0.78 AFZ16001200A00-13.3ENRS  NA Contact Us
28 3840×1080 Top: 0~+50°C; Tstr: -25~+70°C 698.6×209.3×0.953 AEZ38401080A00-28.0ENRS  NA Contact Us
31.2 2560×1440 Top: 0~+50°C; Tstr: -25~+70°C 697.2×402.8×0.805 AEZ25601440A00-31.2ENRS  NA Contact Us
42 2160×2880 Top: 0~+50°C; Tstr: -25~+70°C 650x 872.5×0.805 AEZ21602880A00-42.0ENRS  NA Contact Us
Please contact us (info@orientdisplay.com) for further information and questions.